Bus

. Bus Blueline Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Newport City Hall — Safeway Newport City Hall — Safeway
21 StOpS Monday 15:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:15
Newport City Hall

Wednesday 15:15
Hwy 101 & NE 3rd (Lee's Wok)

Thursday 15:15
Hwy 101 & NE 17th Street

Friday 15:15
NW 25th - Walmart
NW 20th St & Hwy 101 Saturday 1515
NE 36th & Hwy 101 Sunday 15:15
NE 52nd St & Hwy 101

Route info
Surf View Village Direction: Newport City Hall

Stops: 21

Beverly Beach Pk/Westside HWY 101

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

Depoe Bay Shell

Depoe Bay Union 76
Lincoln Beach Thriftway
Gleneden Beach Post Office
Street Car Village

Ace Hardware - Taft

Hwy 101 & SE 31st St
Mewport Heights

Lincoln City Outlets nye Be 1

The Palace

2l contributars

Starbucks & Hwy 101

" Maps
B peine Bus/Via

Chinook Winds Casino

Safeway


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816




Direction

Safeway — Newport City Hall

20 stops

Open route schedule

Safeway

US Market

Dorchester House

NW 17th St & Hwy 101

City Hall - Mckays

SW 32nd St @ SW Coast Hwy

Taft IGA on Hwy 101

SW 62nd & Hwy 101

Salishan & Hwy 101

Gleneden Beach Po

Willow & Hwy 101

Depoe Bay Mall 101

Depoe Bay Fire Department

Otter Rock Fire Department

Beverly Beach Pk/Westside HWY 101

Pacific Shores RV Park

NW 25th - Walmart

NW 20th St & Hwy 101

Olive & Nye St

Newport City Hall

Route schedule

Safeway — Newport City Hall

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Safeway
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

17:01

17:01

17:01

17:01

17:01

17:01

17:01


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816

Direction Route schedule

Newport City Hall — Gwee Shut & Judd Rd Newport City Hall — Gwee Shut & Judd Rd
11 stops Monday 19:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:50
Newport City Hall

Wednesday 19:50
SW Bay Blvd & SW Fall St

Thursday 19:50
Newport Elks

Friday 19:50
Across from Food Fair
NE 1st & Main St Saturday 19:50
Toledo JC Thriftway Sunday 19:50
Hwy 20 at East Exit

Route info
Siletz Fire Station Direction: Newport City Hall

Stops: 11

Logsden & Gwee-Shut
Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

Siletz Community Clinic

Gwee Shut & Judd Rd


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816

Direction
Newport City Hall — Logsden & Gwee-Shut

11 stops

Open route schedule

Newport City Hall

PCH (Hospital) SW 9th St

SW Bay Blvd & SW Fall St

Newport Elks

Across from Food Fair

NE 1st & Main St

Toledo JC Thriftway

SE 10th & Sturdevant (Olalla Store)

Hwy 20 at East Exit

Siletz Fire Station

Logsden & Gwee-Shut

Route schedule

Newport City Hall — Logsden & Gwee-Shut

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Newport City Hall
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20

12:30-18:20


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816

Direction Route schedule

Gwee Shut & Judd Rd — NW 20th St & Hwy 101 Gwee Shut & Judd Rd — NW 20th St & Hwy 101
17 stops Monday 10:31-19:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:31-19:09
Gwee Shut & Judd Rd

Wednesday 10:31-19:09
Siletz Community Clinic

Thursday 10:31-19:09
Logsden & Gwee-Shut

Friday 10:31-19:09
Rec. Center
Siletz Fire Station Saturday 10:31-19:09
Hwy 20 at East Exit Sunday 10:31-19:09
SE Sturdevant Rd & 10th (Olalla Store) )

Route info
Toledo JC Thriftway Direction: Gwee Shut & Judd Rd

Stops: 17

SE 2nd & Main St
Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

NE 1st & Main St

Food Fair

SW Bay Blvd & SW Fall St

PCH (Hospital) SW 9th St

Newport City Hall

Hwy 101 & NE 17th Street

NW 25th - Walmart

NW 20th St & Hwy 101

Blueline Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newport

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Blueline-2879800470-3092889816

